REmESRRER
f#%fE: EB6T

5k BiETE hefE |
L) AFE+FEIZ%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x25) 1
2)  EEEERE S MX120MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 87
3)  ALBEFFI24PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
4)  RFETFE IR PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
5.) |EAITEEE-MD3S0BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
6.)  BEE-MD350CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2
7. BRRICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
8.) N SFAEIEMEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
9.) |EBEFEHE)-MX120MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 179
10.) | EF-MX120STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 538
10.) | EF-MX120STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 505
11.) [ AFEFENE S I2%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
12.) B REE-SM125FAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 65
13.) [EEREH&608BALL BEARING (608) 63
14.) #EF-SM125ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 837
14.) [ #EF-SM125ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 826
15.) [ FEkEH&6001BALL BEARING (6001) 144
16.) | AGEFE & 124 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x35xP0.8) 3
17.) | AFEFE & 184 PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M5x20xP0.8) 1
18.) |E#mEE-SMI25GEAR PLATE (BLACK) 195
19.) AFEF B BIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x40) 3
20.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-12) 1
21) | FidgsEs-EB6OUTPUT GEAR (M1.0x30T) 165
22.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
23.) PEEREHEK6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
24.) FHIFBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
25.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
26.) PEEREHK6003BALL BEARING (6003) 176
27.) |EEnsE-EB6GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 639
28.) |EETHEEIFPARALLEL KEY (4x4x10) 10
29.) | F#f-EB6SPINDLE (M12xP1.5) 272
30.) |JJEE4H-EB6TTOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (459 2.351
30.) | JJEE4H-EB6TTOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (45%) 2.351
31) N/AN/A
32.) & T]E-EB6TINDEXABLE CARBIDE INSERT 268
33) IN/AN/A
34) IN/AN/A
35) INJAN/A
36.)  INJAN/A
37.) EBENAN S AIE44SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1
38.) A#fE-EB6TINNER SUPPORT BARREL 474
39.) |OHIEE-EB6O-RING (3050) 12
40.) | ZE#E-CD11ADIAL RING 293
41) EFEA AN FAEIEL4SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x4xP0.7) 1
42)) |[EEZ#-EB12THUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 28
43.) 4MNEfiE-EB6TSUPPORT DECK BODY 619
44.) #5785 -EB6TSUPPORT DECK PLATE 351
45) | SEUE-FI244FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
46.) ¥AREHEHU-CS180AUX. HANDLE (BLACK) 129
47)) [HIFE-SM 1253 E)FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 105
48) MEREHEF(F52)-EB6HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 43
49.) AR F(/£E)-EB6HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 43
50.) |[RLBETF E BB PANHEND TAPPING SCREW-A (5/32"x1 1/2") 1
51.) [REETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
52) [AFE+F A IE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
53.)  HFE-F EHME S 1244 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
54.) FH3#S5VR+EMC-EB6SPEED CONTROL UNIT & EMC (220V) 866
54.) FH3#SEVR+EMC-EB6SPEED CONTROL UNIT & EMC (110V) 866
55.) |EE#ESH-EB6THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 19
56.) |EE#EEHRA-EV1STRIGGER SWITCH 74

FIHMLHE



REmESRRER
f#%fE: EB6T

E5% EihtE | HE
57.) RBETFE R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
58.) EE4REEMRCABLE CLIP 1
59.) |H{CI4R-EV42WIRE LEAD (1015-16#50CM) 18
60.) WER-EB6WIRE SLEEVE (O6x20CM) 6
61.) EELFEEFECORD ARMOR 17
62.) FBIE4R-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05V VE) 231
63.) JJEIRF-CDI1AHOOK SPANNER WRENCH 67
64.) #aJ]4ESS-EB12SPINDLE LOCK BAR 29
Al) JJEE4H-EB6TTOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (307) 2.351
A2) JJEE4H-EB6TTOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (R2.5 RADIUS) | 2351
A3.) |JJFE4H-EB6TTOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (R3.5 RADIUS) 2.351
A4.) | JJFE4H-EB6TTOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (R4 RADIUS) 2.351
Bl.) 74 7JE-EBGTINDEXABLE CARBIDE INSERT (R2.5 RADIUS) 268
B2.) 74 T]JE-EBSTINDEXABLE CARBIDE INSERT (R3.5 RADIUS) 268
B3.) 74 J]JE-EBSTINDEXABLE CARBIDE INSERT (R4 RADIUS) 268

FLHHMLHE



